
Upcoming Events:

➢ November 1st
Report Card Day

➢ November 4th and 5th
      Parent- Teacher Conferences. 

➢ November 11th
Veteran's Day  

➢ November 23rd
Gobble Gait

➢ November 24th- 29th
      Thanksgiving Holiday- NO SCHOOL
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Grade

november 2021

Contact  
Information : 

Mr. Conover
Math and Social Studies
tconover@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Gregory
Math and Science
mgregory@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Hahn
Math and ELA
khahn@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Hoke
ELA and Social Studies
ahoke@hanoverpublic.org

Mr. Myers
Math and Social Studies
nmyers@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Paul
ELA & Science
apaul@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Starner
ELA and Science
astarner@hanoverpublic.org

Main Office
(717) 637-9000 ext. 4000

facebook.com/hanoverpublic/

twitter.com/HanoverPublic

www.hanoverpublic.org



6th Grade

Mathematics:

SUBJECT SPOTLIGHT:

Science:

Social Studies:

ELA:
Now that we have travelled 
through the water cycle, we 
are learning how meteorologists 
are able to predict the weather 
using various instruments 
including rain gauges, 
anemometers, wind vanes, and 
thermometers and barometers. 
We will be wrapping up our 
meteorology unit with a 
culminating personalized activity 
and unit assessment. 

 

As we have ended the first marking period, 
students in sixth grade math have completed 
working through Fraction Operations and 
Ratios and are now mastering Decimal 
Operations and Percent.  Advanced Math 
students are also mastering  Equations 
involving Percent Problems- writing and 
solving equations and  proportions   .  
Ask your student to solve some real world 
problems when you are out and about - 
adding and subtracting decimals and  finding  
percentages of numbers %%  $$ !

The sixth graders just finished their 
learning about the Community and 
Economy with our field trip to JA 
Biztown in York, PA.  The students 
had a blast running the town for the 
day and learned many valuable life 
lessons along the way.  We will now 
begin learning about United States 
history with our unit on Creating a 
Government.  Students will learn 
about the earliest days in our nation's 
history with the Articles of 
Confederation and what led our 
founding fathers to create the 
United States of America.
 

This month in Language Arts our 
class will be focusing on answering 
the question, “What can we gain 
from reading about past 
civilizations?”. We will incorporate the 
use of Venn Diagrams to help as a 
comprehension tool to compare and 
contrast.. We will discuss Author’s 
Point of View and continue to 
decipher what the writer’s attitude 
or perspective is on a certain 
subject as we read different 
articles. As usual, we will continue to 
have our weekly vocabulary and 
spelling tests. 


